
Первый канал
Россия 1
Матч ТВ
НТВ
Петербург 5 канал
Россия Культура
Россия 24
Карусель
ОТР
ТВЦ
РЕН ТВ
Спас
СТС
Домашний
ТВ-3
Пятница
Звезда
Мир
ТНТ
Муз ТВ
ОТС (Новосибирск)
Дом.ru Гид
Shopping Live
49 канал
Disney
Ю
TV 1000 Action 
Ювелирочка
TV 1000

Название № Название №Частота/
МГц

Частота/
МГц

111.25
119.25
127.25
135.25
151.25
159.25
167.25
183.25
199.25
215.25
231.25
239.25
479.25
487.25
495.25
503.25
511.25
519.25
527.25
535.25
543.25
551.25
559.25
575.25
583.25
591.25
599.25
607.25
615.25

623.25
631.25
639.25
647.25
655.25
663.25
671.25
679.25
687.25
695.25
703.25
711.25
719.25
727.25
735.25
743.25
751.25
759.25
767.25
775.25
783.25
799.25
807.25
815.25
823.25
831.25
839.25
847.25
855.25

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

СТС Love
Дом кино
FOX Life
TV 1000 Русское кино
ТНТ4
Че
2x2
TLC
Кухня ТВ
Discovery Channel
Animal Planet
National Geographic Channel
Охотник и рыболов
Наука 2.0
Моя планета
Супер
Загородная жизнь
Eurosport 1
Shop 24
КХЛ
Матч! Боец
Матч! Наш спорт
Nickelodeon
TiJi
Мульт
Союз
Ru.TV
Ля-минор
РБК ТВ

- новый канал

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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25
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29


